
Southlands Fabric & Sewing Centre 

26 Yampi Way 

 Willetton WA 6155 

Email helen@sewingperth.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph. 9259 4844 

“SEW” 

Welcome To Semester 2.  The weather is perfect to get into your sewing rooms, sort 

some fabric, learn to make something new out of your mixture with some up-cycling 

classes or treat yourself to something new and fabulous. 
 

An exciting new line up of classes is just around the corner with new techniques and 

new teachers.  How fabulous to have so many talented people in our community to step 

up and share their knowledge with us all. 
 

Linda has joined Pauline, Denise and Roz to deliver lots of new ideas and their 

wonderful samples in Patchwork, Quilting, Hand stitching and bag making.  We also 

have Audra joining us to show you how to crochet.  Let’s not forget out team of regulars 

with Toni our dressmaker extraordinaire who’s classes are almost full so Lauren has 

joined us for an additional Wednesday & Saturday class. 
 

Thank god and lets not forget out front line ladies with Jan, Annie and Michelle who are 

here to help and guide you through our wonderful shop. 
 

Happy Sewing and keep learning during our wonderful journey.    

 

HAPPY SEWING 
 

Helen & The Team    

And remember - Friendships Start With A Stitch  
 

Like Us On Facebook for daily/weekly updates     & 

@southlandsfabric 

  

If you are a sewing group – come along anytime and we will provide morning or afternoon 

tea and give you all 20% discount off your purchases.  Excluding sewing machines and 

Horn Cabinets.  Please phone to book in 9259 4844. 
 

Quilting – 2 Beautiful Options 
 

Computerised Machine Quilting  
 

1. Kwerki Quilting Michelle - 0418 949 320 
 

Michelle picks up and drops off from the shop and also works from home in Atwell.   

She offers a huge range of designs for your edge-to-edge quilting needs.   
Competitive prices and a great turn around leaves you with an easy decision to get those almost 

finished projects completed, quilted and ready for the presents that always seem to pop up.   

Our range of wide backs is unsurpassed in the metro area for choice and quality.   
 

Kwerki Quilting is now taking bookings from craft groups to have your quilts Quilted.  Free pickup and 
delivery from your craft group. Turn around is 4 weeks – Minimum 4 Quilts.  

 

2. Quilt Your Own – Yes that’s right you can just have a lesson on how to use the Longarm and 

then do your own Quilting – Bookings essential. 
 

http://www.sewingperth.com.au/
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Dressmaking Classes 
 

Dressmaking - 5 class blocks – 9.30am – 2.30pm Wednesdays - $40 per class 
 

Toni and Lauren will assist beginners to advanced ladies as we have classes running.  All facets of 

dressmaking will be covered with these very experienced ladies 
 

Wed 1st May   Wed 5th June   Wed 24th July 

Wed  8th May  Wed 12th June   Wed 31st July 

Wed  15th May  Wed 19th June   Wed 7th Aug 

Wed  22nd May  Wed 26th June   Wed 14th Aug 

Wed  29th May   Wed 3rd July   Wed 21st Aug 
 

Friday Classes 9.30am – 2.30pm $40 fortnightly classes 

Fri  10th May Fri 26th July 

Fri  24th May Fri 9th Aug 

Fri  7th June Fri 23rd Aug 

Fri  21st June Fri 6th Sept 

Fri  5th July Fri 20th Sept  
 

Saturday fortnightly 5 class block - 9.30am – 2.30pm $40 -  
 

In this class you can learn about – commercial patterns, fabric selection, interfacing, waistbands, 

zippers, collars, sleeves and buttonholes.  Throughout the each five weeks you can make whatever you 

desire.  Beginners welcome!   

      
11th May   20th July  

25th May  3rd Aug  

8th June   17th Aug 

22nd June   31st Aug 

6th July  14th Sept 
 

Children‘s School Holiday Classes 9.30am – 2.30pm $30 
Patchwork Wed 10th July 

Girls can make a raggy quilt – easy starter 
 

Dressmaking  Wed 17th July 

Pyjama party.  Party style day and make your own pyjamas. 
  

Overlocker with Gay from Janome - $35 - 10am – 1.00pm 
Fri  31st May 

 

Make a cushion using the overlocker and the rolled hem technique.  Bit of fun and a pretty cushion  
 

Know Your Overlocker with Toni - $50 - 10am – 1.00pm 
Fri  14th June 

 

A perfect introduction to overlocking, learn maintenance, correct threading, tensions, cutting width, 

differential feed and starting/finishing neatly, turning corners and stitching curves.    
 

Hand Embroidery 

 

Hand Stitching Embroidery and/or Smocking - 9.30am – 12.30pm - $30 per class 
 

 Hand Stitching - Beginners welcome.  Make a journal of all your sample stitches. Roz will guide 
you through the art of hand stitching - collect and learn different embellishment stitches to keep 

in your journal. Lots of projects in the shop to entice you. 

 Smocking - If you have always wanted to learn this beautiful art here is your opportunity.  Come 
and have a look at Roz’s work on display in the shop and be amazed.  Join to learn this ago old 

technique.  

 

Tues 14th May  Tues 11th June Tues 9th July  Tues 13th August 

Tues 28th May  Tues 25th June Tues 23rd July  Tues 27th August 
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Patchwork  
 

Southlands Sit and Sew Club Day - 9.30am – 2.30pm Every Monday - $25 
 

Bring your project to work on or complete that UFO that’s been sitting in the cupboard. 
Join in with the happy gathering of like-minded quilters.  Linda will be working in the shop and is 

available to help out if required. 
 

Beginners Patchwork - 5 classes – 9.30am – 12.30pm – for 5 weeks @ $30 per class –  
UFO’s 9.30am – 2.30pm @ $35 per class – Thursdays 
 

Pauline will take you through the many techniques of a sampler quilt.  You can work at your own 

comfortable pace to complete 5 or 10 blocks taking you from basic piecing to more complex blocks, 

framing, sashing, cornerstones, borders and binding. 100’s of blocks to choose from. 
No patchwork or quilting experience necessary.  No task to hard 

A sewing machine in good working order essential 

 

Saturday Patchwork with Denise of “Hot Possum” Artist and Designer –  
9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 per class – 5 class block 
 

Sat 15th June   Sat 13th July Sat 10th Aug 

Sat  29th June Sat 27th July Sat 24th Aug 

 

In Denises fortnightly class you can do either Jen Kingwell patterns, or Urban Owl, 40 shades of Grey.  

Or our new Chris Jurd stripy sampler.  Creating with scraps. 
No patchwork or quilting experience necessary.  

A sewing machine in good working order essential 
 

Scrappy Club – 9.30am – 2.30pm $40 per class 
Tues  4th June Tues 2nd July  Tues 30th July  Tues 20th Aug 

Tues 18th June Tues 16th July  Tues 6th Aug 

 
We can have some fun with our 1st week.  Bring a couple of fat quarters to swap with the other ladies in 

the class. 

 

Specialty Workshop 
 

Free Motion Quilting Beginners - 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Fri 17th May   
 

Domestic Machiners come to life with Linda’s expert knowledge on this subject.  She will share the 

secrets on a sample that you can pin notes to.  

 

Macramé – 10.30am – 1.30pm - $75 including kit 

Sun 19th May   Sun  23rd June 

 

Learn to master the art of creative knots is this wonderful class with Pauline.  A wall hang is what we 

will do today.  More to come watch this space!! 
 

Intro to Scrappy Quilts with Victoria Findlay Wolfe’s Technique - 15 minutes of play – 
9.30am – 12.30pm - $25   
Tues  21st May with Linda  

or Sun 2nd June with Denise  

 

Get your important stash ready. 
Learn about colour , placement, cutting, the colour wheel and what you can scrap together to make 

your own fabric pieces in 15 minutes.  Take this new knowledge to join either the Tuesday scrap club 

with Linda or alternate Saturdays with Denise. 
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Specialty Workshop Cont… 
 
Easy Cot Quilts – 10am - 2.30pm - $35 
Sun 26th May  
 

Try an easy cot quilt, 4 to choose from using pre-cuts or 2 ½“ strips.  See how to make it not a single 

bed quilt or use 2 to upsize to a double.   
 

Basket weave quilt 9.30am - 2.30pm - $40 
Sat 1st June 

  

Looks complex but with a few sticky notes, it will come together easy. Very bright and cheery 

 

Hand Crochet – 9.30am – 2.30pm – $35 
Tues  4th June 

 

If you don’t fancy EPP why not learn how to crochet.  A new old craze.  Traditional, new shopping bags 

or the edge around your favourite fussy cut doily.  All will be revealed. 
 

Bag Making - 10am – 3pm - $40  
Sun  9th June   
 

New bags being made all the time.  Several to choose from.  Check with the girls.  Roz and Helen will 

help you. 

 

Strip tube Ruler – 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40  
Fri 14th June 
 

Great for stripping various sizes and the quickest half square triangles with a tube you have ever seen. 

 

Free motion intermediate - 10am – 3pm - $40  
Sun  16th June   
 

If you are happy with your basic free motion quilting technique and would like to learn some fill in 

fancy work quilting then pick this class.  Linda has all sorts of ideas. 

 

Hunter Star – 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 
Fri  28th June 

 

In the shop we have a beautiful sample of this easy quilt that looks complicated. Great with a layer 

cake. 

 

Adult Pyjama Party – 6pm – 9.30pm - $80 
Fri  28th June 

 

Including Wine, Cheese, nibbles and your PJ Pattern.  A fun evening to enjoy with your friends. 

Join Toni and Helen for a fun evening. 
 

Giraffe mum and bub quilt – 10am – 3pm - $40 
Sun 30th June 

  

If you love this Giraffe mum and bub quilt but think it is a little small , learn here how to make it bigger 
by a few extras highlights around the edge. You can then apply this to other quilts with panels in the 

centre 

 

Fund Raising Event – 9.30am – 2.30pm Free Event but All Participation Welcome 
Fri  12th July   
 

All Welcome to join in or find out about this wonderful charity “Woman in Violence & Homelessness” 

Sewing dolls cloths for American dolls with Dawn 

All funds raised go to the Patricia Giles Centre 

Morning tea provided. 
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Specialty Workshop Cont… 
 

Foundation Piecing - 10am – 3pm - $40  
Sun  21st July   
 

Many samples to view but today’s class we will sew up 4 blocks ready for a border that will be supper 
cloth size 

 
English Paper Piecing - 10am – 3pm - $40  
Sun  28th July   

 

You may not have heard but this is the latest craze.  Helen will show you several shapes.  You can then 

add more of the same shapes to create a bigger project. 

 

Strippy Row by row – 9.30am – 2.30pm - $40 
Fri  2nd Aug  Fri 16th Aug Fri  30th Aug 

 

This is a fab new design by Chris Jurd.   Funky fabric or make out of modern fabrics for that special 

young person in your life.  
 

Stripology - Mixology – 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Sun 4th Aug   

 
Many quilts to choose from using 10” squares, 5” squares, 2 ½” and 1 ½” strips and a stripology ruler.  

Great fun day. 

 

Log Cabin - 10am – 3pm - $40  
Sun  11th Aug 
 

Versatile block.  Either single or double.  Great bag fronts or quilts. 

 

Gypsey Wife - 10am – 3pm - $40  
Sun  18th Aug 

Sun 25th Aug 
 

This class you have all been waiting for.  Let’s get started.  Jen Kingwell is famous for using many 

varieties of blocks to keep our life interesting.  Learning new blocks is always a challenge.  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS  
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE BOOKING A CLASS  
 

Requirements list will be handed out at bookings, please be sure to bring all your 
goodies to class. Your sewing machine must be in good working order for your class. 
 

Bookings will only be taken with full payment. 
Refunds will only be given if a class is cancelled. Classes will only be run if the 
minimum numbers of attendees are reached.  You can book and pay for classes over 

the phone or in person.   
 

We offer morning and afternoon tea with tea, coffee and cold water available.  


